
Council Meeting Schedule 2020 

CITY OF LAWRENCE 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR AND SPECIAL MEETINGS FOR 2020 
 
 

All Common Council meetings will be held in the George Keller Public Assembly Room 
of the Lawrence Government Center, 9001 East 59th Street, Lawrence, Indiana. 
 
Common Council 
 
All Common Council regular meetings will be held at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, January 6, 2020  Monday, July 6, 2020 
Monday, February 3, 2020  Monday, August 3, 2020 
Monday, March 2, 2020  Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Monday, April 6, 2020  Monday, October 5, 2020 
Monday, May 4, 2020   Monday, November 2, 2020 
Monday, June 1, 2020   Monday, December 7, 2020 
 
All Common Council regular mid-month meetings will be held at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Wednesday, July 15, 2020 
Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Wednesday, August 19, 2020 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020  Wednesday, September 16, 2020 
Wednesday, April 15, 2020  Wednesday, October 21, 2020 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020  Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020  Wednesday, December 16, 2020 
 


	Common Council

